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Justine Brasseur
Megan Yim
Caroline Tremblay
Marie-Lee Froment
Marika D'Amours
Lissa Anne McGaghey
Karianne Lalande
Camilya Roy

Jade Riel

Ericka Blondeau
Olivia Stinson
Gabriella Johnson
Jeanne Laflamme
Laurence Rhéaume
Lori-Ann Matte
Janyka Laberge
Noémie Beaucage
Sarah-Eve Alain
Laetitia Sirois

Elissa Lahaie-Labréche
Camille Amesse
Catherine Couture
Daria Stomakhine
Yasmina Gosselin
Florence Legault
Kamille Coutu

Nathalie Delisle

Championnats québécois d'été 2012

Pierrefonds

9 ao(t 2012 to 12 ao(it 2012

Pre-Novice Women (Group 3) (Evé. 2) Short Program

Seagment Placement

Club

Brossard

BC Centre of Excellence
Mercier

Elan

St-Cyrille
Campbellton
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Magog

Buckingham
St-Cyrille

Granite Club 438
Vaudreuil

Ste-Marie
Villeneuve
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Patinage Gatineau
St-Eustache
Sherbrooke

Candiac

Patinage Gatineau
Saint-Laurent
St-Georges

Du Roussillon
St-Sébastien
Rosemont

Les Lames d'Argent

17:20:43

Region
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LV

Jérdme Poulin

27.58
26.74
24.05
23.00
21.81
21.52
21.34
21.10
20.57
19.33
19.26
18.35
18.13
18.11
17.77
17.09
16.80
16.08
16.07
15.70
15.14
14.70
14.62
14.08
11.50




